
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 6, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA

Saturday, September 7, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3
Saturday, September 7, 2024 9:00 AM CCBC - DUNDALK - TURF FIELD ESP ROSEDALE

Friday, September 13, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #3 COLGATE

Sunday, September 15, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 JOPPATOWNE
Sunday, September 15, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA ESP
Sunday, September 15, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ROSEDALE

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE MIDDLE RIVER #1

Friday, September 20, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 COLGATE ESP

Saturday, September 21, 2024 11:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3 JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, September 21, 2024 3:00 PM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Sunday, September 22, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 ROSEDALE OVERLEA

Monday, September 23, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER #2
Monday, September 23, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 ESP OVERLEA

Friday, September 27, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #3 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Sunday, September 29, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD COLGATE ROSEDALE
Sunday, September 29, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 ESP MIDDLE RIVER #2
Sunday, September 29, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD OVERLEA JOPPATOWNE

Monday, September 30, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE COLGATE

Saturday, October 5, 2024 1:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #1 COLGATE

Sunday, October 6, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER #2
Sunday, October 6, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #3 ESP
Sunday, October 6, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD ROSEDALE JOPPATOWNE

Monday, October 7, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #3

Friday, October 11, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #3 OVERLEA

Sunday, October 13, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #8 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ROSEDALE
Sunday, October 13, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE
Sunday, October 13, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #11 JOPPATOWNE ESP

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #2 JOPPATOWNE

Saturday, October 19, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #8 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP
Saturday, October 19, 2024 1:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #3 ROSEDALE

Sunday, October 20, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #8 OVERLEA COLGATE

U14 GIRLS

COACHE'S NAMES



COLGATE BETHANY KING MIDDLE RIVER #3 KIANNA BAKER
ESP GARY STAMOULIS OVERLEA JESS PURDIE

MIDDLE RIVER #1 RYAN WILSON ROSEDALE ROBIN BINGHAM
MIDDLE RIVER #2 JOHANNE FRAGOSO JOPPATOWNE TIMOTHY MEYER


